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Product Datasheet

Nepsilon-(1-Carboxyethyl)-L-lysine (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS [[5746-

03-2]]
USB-005699

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

Nepsilon-(1-Carboxyethyl)-L-lysine (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS
[[5746-03-2]]

USB-005699
005699
USB-005699-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

CEL and CML are two stable, nonenzymatic chemical modifications of
protein lysine residues resulting from glycation and oxidation
reactions. Synonyms: Nepsilon-(1-Carboxyethyl)lysine, N6-(1-
Carboxyethyl)-L-lysine, N6-(1-Carboxyethyl)lysine, CEL CAS N...

218.25

[5746-03-2]



